Павильоны  на территории Елизаветинского сельского поселения на 01.01.2016г.
	№ п/п
	Наименование 
	принадлежность
	Адрес
	Товарный профиль
	ФИО руководителя, тел.
	ИНН
	ОГРН, дата регистрации
	Площадь
	Численность работающих

	
	
	
	юридический
	фактический
	
	
	
	
	общая
	торговая
	

	1
	Павильон
	Собств.
	Елизаветино, Дылицкое ш. д.5а
	Елизаветино, Дылицкое ш. д.5а
	мясо
	ИП Богатов В
	471908188019
	310470514000010, 20.05.10г
	12
	12
	1

	2
	Павильон
	Собств.
	Д.Шпаньково, ул.Рыкунова, б/н
	Д.Шпаньково, ул.Рыкунова, б/н
	смешанная
	ИП Ершова О.В.


	471900109336
	305470501400881, 24.01.05г


	12
	12
	1

	3
	Павильон
	Собств.
	Д.Шпаньково, ул.Рыкунова, б/н
	Д.Шпаньково, ул.Рыкунова, б/н
	смешанная
	ООО «Мечта-2 », Игнатьев В.
	4719001723


	
	23
	23
	1

	
	Аптечный пункт
	аренда
	
	
	
	
	
	
	32,5
	25,5
	1


